
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

21,210

$260.97

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

ROCK ROAD IMPROVEMENT MSTU

If Paid By

If Paid By

CONSERVATION COLLIER

$0.00

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL
SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

UNINCORP GEN - MSTD
GREATER NAPLES FIRE RESCUE DIS

WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL
GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

12/12/2022

BIG CYPRESS BASIN

2022  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2022  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

295

295

21,210

3.5645

2.2110
2.2480

0.0948
0.0978

0.8069
0.0293

0.1609
1.5000

Dec 31, 2022

Dec 31, 2022

0.2500

21,210
21,210
21,210
21,210

21,210
21,210
21,210
21,210

21,210
21,210

126-23-00368416

253.14

78715000262

78715000262

VALENCIA TRAILS NAPLES-PLAT
TWO LOT 311

VALENCIA TRAILS NAPLES-PLAT
TWO LOT 311

NOVA TITLE COMPANY

28.45

75.60

1.3413

NAPLES ASSOCIATES IV LLLP
1600 SAWGRASS CORPORATE PKWY
#400
SUNRISE, FL    33323

NAPLES ASSOCIATES IV LLLP
1600 SAWGRASS CORPORATE PKWY
#400
SUNRISE, FL    33323

12.3045

0.62

Receipt #

17.11
31.82

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

3.41
47.68
46.90

2.07
2.01

0

Paid By

5.30

21,210
21,210

0

21,210
0

21,210
0

21,210
21,210

21,210
21,210 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

21,210

$260.97

21,210
21,210




