2022 Paid Collier Count	y Notice of Ad Valoren	n Taxes and Non-Ad V	alorem A	ssessment	s				
If Paid By	Dec 31, 2022								
Please Pay	\$0.00								
Parcel Number	Legal Description				Mill	Code	Esci	row Code	
78715000262	VALENCIA TRAILS	NAPLES-PLAT			2	95			
	Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To: Collier County Tax Collector 3291 E. Tamiami Trail Naples, FL 34112-5758 POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com			NAPLES ASSOCIATES IV LLLP 1600 SAWGRASS CORPORATE PKWY #400 SUNRISE, FL 33323					
Assessed Value	District	Mill Rate		d Value E	xempt Amt	Taxable \	Value	Tax Amount	
21,210	GENERAL FUND WATER MANAGEMEN	3.5645 NT FUND-SOUTH 0.0948		21,210 21,210	0	2	1,210 1,210	75.60 2.01	Please Retain
Exemptions	BIG CYPRESS BASIN SCHOOL BOARD - ST			21,210 21,210	0 0	2.	1,210 1,210	2.07 46.90	this portion
	SCHOOL BOARD - LO	OCAL BOARD 2.2480)	21,210	0	2	1,210	47.68	for you records
		IRE RESCUE DIS 1.5000)	21,210 21,210	0 0	2	1,210 1,210	3.41 31.82	records
	UNINCORP GEN - MS C.C. WATER POLLUT	STD 0.8069 TON CTRL PGM 0.0293		21,210 21,210	0 0	2 ⁻ 2 ⁻	1,210 1,210	17.11 0.62	
	CONSERVATION CO)	21,210 21,210	0	2	1,210 1,210	5.30	
	ROCK ROAD INIFRO	/LINEINT W310 1.3413	,	21,210	U	2	1,210	28.45	
	 Millage Total	12.30)45	Total	Ad Valorem	1		\$260.97	
ttp://www.colliertaxcollector									
	Non-Ad Valorem Total					\$0.00			
See reverse side for im	Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Total					\$260.97			
		(Detach and Return with	your Paym	nent)					
2022 Paid Collier Count	y Notice of Ad Valorer	n Taxes and Non-Ad V	/alorem A	ssessment	S				
If Paid By	Dec 31, 2022								
Please Pay	\$0.00								
Parcel Number	Mill Code	Escrow Code			•				
78715000262	295 Legal Description VALENCIA TRAILS NAPLES-PLAT TWO LOT 311				NAPI F	ES ASSOC	IATES I	VIIIP	
					1600 5		_	PORATE PKW	Υ
				#400 SUNRISE, FL 33323					
					12/42/2022				
			12/12/2022 Amount Paid to Date: 253.14				4		
		Receipt # 126-23-00368416				J. 2JJ.I	-		
				Recorpt			4	hurner	
				J		all Di	tones	WIIMPI.	